

Yeds:- 27/12/1912
Crossing Bhavaree Dakhina Peela Ukhilala.
Peela.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No:- 07/SBD/20-21.

DIVISION

Agreement Amount:- 1,16,609.80000

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Santosh Kumar.

507
19/06/20.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Est.					
① P/F of existing/Referring					
Pillar do					
vide T.M. 88-77					
② existing Benchmarks					
02 Nos. @ 4436.20/each ₹ 8872.40					
③ Reference Pillar					
05 Nos. @ 2033.95/each ₹ 10169.75					
④ clearing & grubbing road land do					
vide T.M. 88-77					
1.02 Hect. @ 51133.76/1700 ₹ 52156.43					
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material do					
vide T.M. 88-77					
484.425 m ³ @ 131.03/m ³ ₹ 63474.20					
⑥ Construction of sub-grade and earth shoulder do					
vide T.M. 88-77					
3156.858 m ³ @ 176.58/m ³ ₹ 557437.98					

Continuation
CO ₹ 692110.76

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				286.692	110.76
⑤ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
— do —					
vide spec 8038-⑧-⑨					
1117.8007 ³ @ 3266.37/m ³ = 3651170.7					
⑥ Providing, laying spreading & compacting 150mm Gr-3 do					
vide spec 8038-⑩					
354.375 m ³ @ 3922.68/m ³ = 1414905.9					
⑦ P/L of typical					
" mossy infestation					
— do —					
vide spec 8038-⑪-⑫					
02 nos. @ 2535.32/each = 19070.64					
⑧ 2m excavation for storm drain do					
— do —					
vide spec 8038-⑬					
66.679 m ³ @ 267.32/m ³ = 17963.37					

Continuation

00.2 5795221.48

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			286.7	5795221.48	
(9) Paving pcc m 12					
18 on / 9 no do					
5.751 m ³ vide m 08 (5)					
5.208					
10.959 m ³ OR 593672/m ³				265060.51	
(10) Plain/raised road					
19 concrete m 20 m					
Sub-structure					
do					
34.289 m ³ vide m 08 (5) (6)					
28.462					
62.751 m ³ OR 6739.30/m ³				422922.18	
(11) P/L Rec. NB ₃					
20 Hydr Pipe					
do					
(12) 1000 mm dia Pipe					
vide m 08 (6)					
7.50 m OR 4131.32/m				30984.90	
(13) 600 mm dia Pipe					
vide m 08 (6)					
15.0 m OR 1170.32/m				17554.80	
				724126331751.00	

Continuation

Amendal

16.3.2021

AE/Modul

16.3.2021